
*  Test performed using U.S. Chemicals & Plastics 22 Fast Activator Glamour Clear

Gen-Nex® is a cost effective  alternative that provides comfort,  durability and protection.  
For applications in automotive refinishing, maintenance / operations, painting, janitorial and  
contaminated areas.
 Passes ASTM F903-10 penetration  testing for Isocyanate Based Paint.*

• Cloth-like fiber
•  Full zipper front
• Elastic wrist and ankle cuffs
• Full pullover hood (hooded only)

GEN-NEX® Crew & Hooded Coveralls

Crew
Item No.
6851
6852
6853
6854
6855
6856
6857
6858

Hooded
Item No.
N/A
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897
6898

Size
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large
5X-Large

•  Lightweight, durable rip-stop nylon front
•  Breathable, cool poly cotton back
• Full pullover hood
• Hook-and-loop wrist and ankle closures
• Zipper front and elastic waist

Moonsuit™ Nylon / Cotton Coveralls

Item No.
6937
6938
6939
6940

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
3X-Large

6895
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• Lightweight polypropylene
• Full zipper front 
• Elastic wrist and ankle closures

Disposable Polypropylene Coveralls

Crew Retail
Item No.
N/A
6843
6844
N/A
6845
N/A

Hooded Bulk
Item No.
6862-01
6863-01
6864-01
6865-01
N/A
6867-01

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large

Deluxe
• No linting
• Super stretchy
•  Lightweight and breathable Lycra™
• Snug fit around head and neck
• One-size-fits-most

Standard
• Comfortable cotton blend
•  Snug fit around head and neck
• One-size-fits-most

Painter’s Spray Sock

Deluxe
Item No.
6910
N/A

Standard
Item No.
6810
6810-B

Qty
Display box (12 each)
Pack of 12

Deluxe Standard
Individually packaged for re-sale

• Elastic face opening
• Covers shoulders
•  Better protection against isocyanates

• Lint-free and static-free
• One-size-fits-most

Gen-Nex® Chemical Hood

Item No.
6806

Qty
Display box (12 each)

Individually packaged for re-sale

Gen-Nex® Shoe Covers

Item No. Size
6808 Small / Medium
6809 Large / X-Large

• Easy to slip over shoes
• Slip-resistant soles
• Machine washable

Polypropylene 
Shoe Covers
• Non-woven
• Elastic ankles for snug fit
• Keeps shoes clean

Item No.
6883-M
6883-L
6883-10

Color
White
White
Blue

Size
Medium (300 ea. per box)
Large (300 ea. per box)
Large (10 pr. per pack)

6910

6810
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